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Geelong Grammar
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 0.7 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT) NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 13:45 14:17

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

28/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 28/07/2019 at 14:35  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 278 KENT Emma D1G SNB 27.78 28.73 56.51

2 272 CLARKE Monty D2B SNB 29.81 30.73 1:00.54 4.03

3 282 NICKLIN Carter D1B SNB 30.70 29.89 1:00.59 4.08

4 269 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia D2G SNB 31.12 31.83 1:02.95 6.44

5 264 CHALMERS Will D4B SNB 32.40 31.05 1:03.45 6.94

6 273 BRENCHLEY Archie D2B SNB 32.25 32.56 1:04.81 8.30

7 277 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia D1G SNB 27.46 38.63 1:06.09 9.58

8 270 BURRELL Banjo D2B SNB 34.38 32.01 1:06.39 9.88

9 281 COOMBER Finn D1B SNB 40.63 30.27 1:10.90 14.39

10 275 JOYCE Jack D2B SNB 40.71 33.49 1:14.20 17.69

11 266 LANCASTER Lachlan D4B SNB 45.32 44.54 1:29.86 33.35

12 263 AGUSHI Romy D4G SNB 47.83 44.02 1:31.85 35.34

13 261 D'ALTON Sophia D5G SNB 1:15.86 1:11.85 2:27.71 1:31.20

14 265 COOMBE TENNANT Hugo D4B SNB 1:32.66 55.95 2:28.61 1:32.10

15 262 SHEN Ed D5B SNB 1:24.72 1:16.41 2:41.13 1:44.62

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

267 WHITSON Jemma D2G SNB DNS DNS

268 LANSELL Ava D2G SNB DNS DNS

276 LANSELL Helena D1G SNB DNS DNS

280 HYLES William D1B SNB DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

271 TOLHOEK Jake D2B SNB DSQ 36.37 Gate 13

274 MCGRATH Monte D2B SNB DSQ 31.71 Gate 213

279 MARTIN Henry D1B SNB DSQ 36.63 Gate 213

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

267 WHITSON Jemma D2G SNB DNS DNS
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268 LANSELL Ava D2G SNB DNS DNS

276 LANSELL Helena D1G SNB DNS DNS

280 HYLES William D1B SNB DNS DNS
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  Division 5 Girls Snowboard  

1 261 D'ALTON Sophia 1:15.86 1:11.85 2:27.71

  Division 5 Boys Snowboard  

1 262 SHEN Ed 1:24.72 1:16.41 2:41.13

  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

1 263 AGUSHI Romy 47.83 44.02 1:31.85

  Division 4 Boys Snowboard  

1 264 CHALMERS Will 32.40 31.05 1:03.45

2 266 LANCASTER Lachlan 45.32 44.54 1:29.86 26.41

3 265 COOMBE TENNANT Hugo 1:32.66 55.95 2:28.61 1:25.16

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 269 COOMBE-TENNANT Claudia 31.12 31.83 1:02.95

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

267 WHITSON Jemma DNS DNS
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268 LANSELL Ava DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

267 WHITSON Jemma DNS DNS

268 LANSELL Ava DNS DNS

  Division 2 Boys Snowboard  

1 272 CLARKE Monty 29.81 30.73 1:00.54

2 273 BRENCHLEY Archie 32.25 32.56 1:04.81 4.27

3 270 BURRELL Banjo 34.38 32.01 1:06.39 5.85

4 275 JOYCE Jack 40.71 33.49 1:14.20 13.66

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

271 TOLHOEK Jake DSQ 36.37 Gate 13

274 MCGRATH Monte DSQ 31.71 Gate 213

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 278 KENT Emma 27.78 28.73 56.51

2 277 O'CALLAGHAN Claudia 27.46 38.63 1:06.09 9.58

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

276 LANSELL Helena DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

276 LANSELL Helena DNS DNS

  Division 1 Boys Snowboard  

1 282 NICKLIN Carter 30.70 29.89 1:00.59

2 281 COOMBER Finn 40.63 30.27 1:10.90 10.31

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

280 HYLES William DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

279 MARTIN Henry DSQ 36.63 Gate 213

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

280 HYLES William DNS DNS


